Cartridge Filter
Housings
These cartridge filters offer a wide range
of flow capacities and contaminant
holding capabilities.  The housings can
accommodate from 1 to 205 cartridges
around.  All housings can be supplied
with an ASME code stamp, if required.

42 48
47
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in the example.
Each available only on the model sizes highlighted
in the colored blocks preceding its description
MODEL NO.
= 4
= 6
= 8
= 12
= 16
= 18
= 22
= 24
= 30
= 36
= 42
= 48
= 1
= 3
      = 6
= 12
= 20
= 27
= 40
= 52
= 82
= 116
= 158
= 205
10-in. = 10
20-in. = 20
30-in. = 30
40-in  = 40
3/4-in. = 3/4P
1-in. = 1P
1-1/4-in. = 1-1/4P
1-1/2-in. = 1-1/2P
2-in. = 2P
3-in. = 3P
       FLANGED
1
3/4-in. = 3/4F
1-in. = 1F
1-1/4-in. = 1-1/4F
1-1/2-in. = 1-1/2F
2-in. = 2F
3-in. = 3F
4-in. = 4F
6-in. = 6F
8-in. = 8F
10-in. = 10F
12-in. = 12F
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
4 6 8 12 16 18 22 24 30 36 42 48
Example:                 245230- 4F-1-150-S-B-DOE-VP-C
NUMBER OF CARTRIDGES
4
 (Around) Cartridges
CARTRIDGE LENGTH
4
PIPE SIZE NPT (female)
CARTRIDGE SEALING METHOD